



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 1016 of 2022**

**SMT. ANJANA LAL *versus* MAHENDRA KUMAR**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>01/08/2025</b></p> <p>s@if</p>	<p>Mr. Vaibhav P Shukla and Mr. Rahul Mishra, Advocates for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. S.K. Kushwaha and Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocates for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
--------------------------------------	--