



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1016 of 2022

SMT. ANJANA LAL *versus* MAHENDRA KUMAR

Order on Board

12/08/2025	Mr. Vaibhav P. Shukla, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Shashi Kumar Kushwaha, Advocate for the Respondent No.1. Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. As prayed, list it tomorrow i.e. on 13.08.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	