



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1016 of 2022

SMT. ANJANA LAL *versus* MAHENDRA KUMAR

Order on Board

<p>22/09/2025</p> <p>s@if</p>	<p>Parties through their respective counsels.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent, list in the week after next.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
--------------------------------------	---