



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 1016 of 2022**

Smt. Anjana Lal **versus** Mahendra Kumar & Ors.

**Order Sheet**

<b>20/11/2025</b>	<p>Mr. Ashish Pandey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Gupta and Mr. S.K. Kushwaha, counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List the matter in the week after next.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>
Hameet	