



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1016 of 2022

SMT. ANJANA LAL **versus** MAHENDRA KUMAR & Ors.

15/04/2026	<p>None for the appellant despite of repeated calls.</p> <p>Shri Deepak Gupta, Advocate for the respondent No.3.</p> <p>List this case in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
-------------------	---